Centralt aftalte tillaeg pr. 01.04.25

Regioner

Farmaceut-tillaeg

Humanbiolog-tillaeg
Eftersynspligt
Laboratorie

Tilkald

Reguleringsfaktor:

Pensionsbidrag til AC'ere:

Farmaceuter
Grundbelgb
(31.3.2018)

17.339
17.339

7.393
41.667
14.651

Tilleg netto Pensionsbidrag

pr. maned

1.672
1.672
713

4.017
1.413

1,15697

20,57%

344
344
147

826
291

Tillaeg brutto

pr. maned
2.016
2.016

859
4.844
1.703



